
Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Monday 17 Nov

Tuesday 18 Nov

Wednesday 19 Nov

Thursday 20 Nov DIT 1h

Friday 21 Nov

Monday 24 Nov

Tuesday 25 Nov

Wednesday 26 Nov
P6: French 
Reading 45m

Thursday 27 Nov

Friday 28 Nov

Monday 8 Dec
Tuesday 9 Dec

Wednesday 10 Dec

Thursday 11 Dec

Biology 1h45
Triology Biology 1h15

History: Elizabeth
45m

Art
Art

Photography
DT

Photography
DT

Geography
1h30

Year 11 Hall Assessments TIMETABLE Autumn 2025
English Lit

1h45
History: Medicine

1h20
Maths Paper1

1h 30

P5: Computer Science 1h30

Chemistry 1h45
Triology Chemistry 1h15

BTEC Enterprise
1h

9am: English Language
2h

BTEC Sport 1h30
French Writing 1h15

Maths Paper2
1h 30

Physics 1h45
Triology Physics 1h15


